
INVITATION TO TENDER 
Kenya Power invites tenders from interested bidders for provision of the following:-

NO. TENDER NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION TENDER
COMMENCE-
MENT DATE

PRE-BID
MEETING/
SITE VISIT  

TENDER
CLOSING
DATE

1. KP7/9A/OT/
TPT/79/23-24

Procurement of Third 
Party Garages for Supply 
of Fleet Repairs and 
Maintenance Services for 
Central Rift Region

Thursday 
02.05.2024

N/A Friday
10.05.2024
at 10.00 a.m. 

2. KP1/9A.2/OT/
102/ICT/23-24

Procurement of Addi-
tional Licenses for Cyber 
Security Solution

Thursday 
02.05.2024

N/A Thursday 
16.05.2024
at 10.00 a.m.

3. KP1/9A.2/OT/
104/ICT/23-24

Upgrade of Data Centre 
Infrastructure
Management System

Thursday 
02.05.2024

N/A Thursday 
16.05.2024
at 10.00 a.m.

4. KP1/9A.2/OT/
106/ICT/23-24

Upgrade from Tape to 
Disk-Based  Long Term 
Retention (LTR) Appliance 
for Data Backup
Environment 

Friday 
03.05.2024

N/A Friday 
17.05.2024
at 10.00 a.m.

5. KP1/9A.4/OT/
TPT/16/23-24

Supply of Electric Motor 
Vehicles and Cycles

Friday 
03.05.2024

N/A Tuesday 
28.05.2024 
at 10.00 a.m.

6. KP1/1/3A/4/1/
OT/005/23-24

Design, Supply,
Installation, Testing and 
Commissioning of
Grid-Tied Solar PV System 
at IESR

Thursday 
02.05.2024

Wednesday 
08.05.2024
10.00 a.m. – 
12.00 p.m.

(Institute 
of Energy 
Studies and 
Research off 
Thika Road 
Next to Utalii 
Hotel)

Wednesday 
15.05.2024
at 10.00 a.m.

Tender documents detailing the requirements of the above tenders may be obtained from the Kenya 
Power website (www.kplc.co.ke) from the dates shown above.

GENERAL MANAGER
SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS                                                                                                                www.kplc.co.ke


